
Year 10 Practice exams March/April 2025

Day Date time Subject duration

Tuesday 25 March 2025 French speaking 20 m
Tuesday 25 March 2025 all day Textiles 5h

Wednesday 26 March 2025 French speaking 20m
Wednesday 26 March 2025 all day Art 5h

Thursday 27 March 2025 8.45 Sociology 1h 

Thursday 27 March 2025 13.30 Maths pp1 foundation 1h 30
Thursday 27 March 2025 13.30 Maths pp1 higher (non calculator) 1h 30

Friday 28 March 2025 10.40 English lit 2h 15

Monday 31 March 2025 8.45 Combined Science Biology F & H 1h 15 
Monday 31 March 2025 8.45 Biology F & H 1h 45 

Monday 31 March 2025 13.55 GCSE PE 1h 15
Monday 31 March 2025 13.55 Music 1h

Tuesday 01 April 2025 8.45 History Medicine 1h 20
Tuesday 01 April 2025 8.45 Year 11 BTEC Sport 1h 30

Tuesday 01 April 2025 13.55 Geography  - our natural world 1h

Thursday 03 April 2025 8.45 Maths pp2 foundation (non calc) 1h 30
Thursday 03 April 2025 8.45 Maths pp2 higher 1h 30

Thursday 03 April 2025 10.40 French reading & listening F 1h 20 
Thursday 03 April 2025 10.40 French reading & listening H 1h 45
Thursday 03 April 2025 10.40 RE 55m

Friday 04 April 2025 10.40 English language 1h 45

Monday 07 April 2025 10.40 Food 1h 45

Monday 07 April 2025 13.55 History - Elizabethan 55m

Tuesday 08 April 2025 10.40 Combined Science: Physics F & H 1h 15 
Tuesday 08 April 2025 10.40 Physics F & H 1h 45

Tuesday 08 April 2025 13.55 Drama 1h 



Day Date time Subject duration

Wednesday 09 April 2025 8.45 D&T 1h 30m
Wednesday 09 April 2025 8.45 French writing foundation 1h 10
Wednesday 09 April 2025 8.45 French writing higher 1h 15

Wednesday 09 April 2025 13.30 Maths pp3 foundation 1h 30
Wednesday 09 April 2025 13.30 Maths pp3 higher 1h 30

Thursday 10 April 2025 10.40 Geography - Geographical expl 1h 30

Thursday 10 April 2025 13.55 Travel & Tourism 45m


